1/400013/7/

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified-Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	,
		1

Office Use Only



600285106796

04/29/16--01030--011 **25.00

SECRETARY, OF STATE

2016 APR 29 PM \$ 07

K.SALY EXAMINER MAY - 3



Caribbean & Latin American Group DBA CALAS Group 2000 Ponce de Leon Blvd 6th Floor Coral Gables, FL 33134 Daytime Number: (305) 495-5222

April 20th, 2016

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL, 32314

To whom it may concern:

Included is a check with the \$25.00 filing fee as well as the amendment for the Articles of Organization of a Florida Limited Liability Company.

Sincerely,

Daniel Prado
Assistant Operations Manager
CALAS Group

COVER LETTER

	gistration Servision of Corp			·
SUBJECT:	_	International, LLC		
SUBJECT:		Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
The enclose	d Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Brian George		
			Name of Person	
		CALAS Group		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Company	
		2000 Ponce de Leon Blvd	6th Floor	
			Address	
		Coral Gables, FL 33134		
			City/State and Zip Code	<u></u>
		bgeorge@calas.us		
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For further	information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Brian Geor	ge		305 2990812 at ()	,
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.00	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2016 APR 29 PM 4: 07
ALLAHASSEEF STATE

U-Energize International, LLC

(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.) TATE FLORIDA	
ne Articles of Organization for this Limited I orida document number L14000131711	Liability Company	were filed on		
his amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			
. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	ility company here:		
e new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designatio	n "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
nter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	C/O CALAS Group		
a document number L14000131711 Immendment is submitted to amend the following name, enter the new name of the nam		2000 Ponce de Leon Bly	/d. 6th Floor	
		Coral Gables, FL 33134		
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		C/O CALAS Group		
3 11	E BOX)	2000 Ponce de Leon Blvd. 6th Floor		
		Coral Gables, FL 33134		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered egistered agent and/or the new registered office address beginning.		Coral Gables, FL 33134 I office address on our records, enter the name of the same of the		
Name of New Registered Agent:	CALAS Group	·		
New Registered Office Address:	2000 Ponce de Leon Blvd. 6th Floor			
		Enter Florida street		
	Coral Gables		, Florida	
		City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = M	from our records: lanager uthorized Member	2016 AD	R29 PM 4:07 ARY OF STATE SSEE, FLORID,	
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address SECRE	ARY OC 48 07	Type of Action
			SSEE, FLORID,	Add
				Remove
				Change
				□ Add
			 	Remove
				Change
				Add
				□ Remove
		-		Change
				Add
				□ Remove
	•	 		☐ Change
		·		□ Add
				□ Remove
				Change
			·	Add
		· 		□ Remove
				T (1)

			,	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2016 AF	20
**************************************	<u></u>		<u> </u>			- ペ クラック	µ59 ₽
			· · · · · · · ·			1417 167	SCI OF
	·			·			$\frac{\neg c_E, r_U}{}$
							<u>_</u>
			······································				
							
	·····		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	····			
	·						
			•				
•							
	·						
effective date is	listed, the date m nserted in this l	e date of filing ust be specific and block does not me Department of St	cannot be prior to da cet the applicable	te of filing or more statutory filing re	than 90 days a	otional) fter filing.) Pursua this date will no	nt to 605.02 t be listed
		ed effective da cord is filed.	ate, but not an	effective tim	e, at 12:0	1 a.m. on the	e earlier
ed	March	zrth,	2016.				
				representative of			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00